The PEL-2004A and PEL-2002A are multiple channel, programmable DC electronic loads with a modularized structure. The PEL-2000A Series is designed to
meet the continuing shift toward high speed operation in today's semiconductor market. As the power supply units, DC-DC converters, and batteries that
drive semiconductor circuits need to follow this shift, power supply design, quality inspection and characteristic certification using high-speed performance
loads have become necessary. The PEL-2000A Series includes two types of mainframes and 4 types of load modules to accommodate users' requirements in
a flexible manner. Any load module combination can be used with a mainframe to tailor a test system based on the number of channels, and the maximum
load power, voltage and current of each channel. Multiple loads can be connected in parallel to provide a higher-power load to test higher power supply
outputs. This flexibility significantly reduces the investment needed for future projects that have differed power requirements.
PEL-2004A is a 4-slot mainframe with a master control unit to hold 4 load modules, while PEL-2002A is a 2-slot mainframe with master control unit to hold

PEL-2041A/
PEL-2041B
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIESORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
EL-2000AGD BH_20241Specifications subject to change without notice.
ACCESSORIES
PEL-001
GTL-232
GPIB Card
RS-232C Cable, 9-pin, F-F Type,
null modem, 2000mm
PEL-002 PEL-2000A Series Rack Mount Kit
GTL-248 GPIB Cable (2m)
GTL-249 Frame Link Cable
PEL-003
PEL-016
Panel Cover
LAN Card
GTL-246 USB Cable, USB 2.0 A-B TYPE CABLE, 4P
PEL-2004A
PEL-2002A
PEL-2020A/2020B
PEL-2030A/2030B
PEL-2040A/2040B
PEL-2041A/2041B
4-Slot Programmable D.C. Electronic Load Mainframe
2-Slot Programmable D.C. Electronic Load Mainframe
Dual Channel Module, (0~80V, 0~20A, 100W) x 2
Dual Channel Module, (1~80V, 0~5A, 30W)+(1~80V, 0~40A, 250W)
Single Channel Module, (0~80V, 0~70A, 350W)
Single Channel Module, (0~500V, 0~10A, 350W)
Note : Load module cannot be used without a mainframe
PEL-2020A/2020B/2030A/2030B/2040A/2040B/2041A/2041B
GTL-120 Test Lead x 1, GTL-121 Sense Lead x 1
* PEL-003 x 3 (PEL-2004A); PEL-003 x 1(PEL-2002A)
PEL-2002A/2004A User Manual x1, Power Cord x1
PEL-2020A/
PEL-2020B
PEL-2030A/
PEL-2030B